
M15 Chieti
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

10 JUN 2024
City,Country

Chieti, ITA

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING
REVISED
Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-ITA-2024-010
ITF Supervisor 

Krzysztof Malczyk 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 907 ITA  BACALONI, Andrea [1]

2 WC *2156 ITA  VAVASSORI, Matteo

3 A UKR  MYKHAILOV, Volodymyr

4 1523 ITA  D'AGOSTINO, Stefano [14]

5 951 ITA  NOCE, Gabriele Maria [2]

6 *1518 ITA  CANO, Francesco

7 *1533 ITA  MENCAGLIA, Silvio

8 1890 ITA  MAZZOLA, Filippo [16]

9 1028 ITA  RIBECAI, Michele [3]

10 *2342 ITA  BANTI, Cosimo

11 *805 ITA  ZANADA, Edoardo

12 2032 ITA  FONDRIEST, Matteo [17]

13 1087 ITA  MICELI, Marco [4]

14 ITA  PIZZIGONI, Massimo

15 WC ITA  BRAVETTI, Diego

16 1281 ITA  MILITI RIBALDI, Andrea [10]

17 1207 ITA  LORUSSO, Lorenzo [5]

18 WC ITA  LAVIOLA, Paolo Vito Domenico

19 WC ITA  BONAFEDE, Paolo

20 1598 BRA  BOGO, Enrique [15]

21 1213 ARG  DEL PINO, Mateo [6]

22 WC ITA  SPACCINI, Simone

23 WC ITA  MONDAZZI, Alessandro

24 1513 ITA  CIAVARELLA, Niccolo [13]

25 1237 ITA  ORTENZI, Gian Marco [7]

26 *226 ITA  MEDURI, Andrea

27 *1806 IND  CHAUHAN, Chinmaya Dev

28 1349 ITA  PLUNGER, Manuel [11]

29 1240 ITA  CARUSO, Antonio [8]

30 *2203 ITA  GUARDUCCI, Federico

31 *217 ITA  TADDIA, Leonardo

32 1278 ITA  MINIGHINI, Daniele [9]

Finals

 BACALONI, Andrea [1]
 2-6 7-5 [10-8] 

 D'AGOSTINO, Stefano [14]
 6-3 6-4 

 NOCE, Gabriele Maria [2]
 6-1 6-3 

 MENCAGLIA, Silvio
 7-6(4) 5-7 [11-9] 

 RIBECAI, Michele [3]
 6-1 7-5 

 ZANADA, Edoardo
 5-7 6-4 [10-6] 

 MICELI, Marco [4]
 6-2 6-1 

 MILITI RIBALDI, Andrea [10]
 6-7(5) 6-4 [10-5] 

 LORUSSO, Lorenzo [5]
 6-0 6-3 

 BONAFEDE, Paolo
 6-3 1-6 [11-9] 

 DEL PINO, Mateo [6]
 6-1 6-1 

 CIAVARELLA, Niccolo [13]
 6-3 6-4 

 ORTENZI, Gian Marco [7]
 6-0 6-3 

 PLUNGER, Manuel [11]
 6-3 6-4 

 CARUSO, Antonio [8]
 6-3 6-3 

 MINIGHINI, Daniele [9]
 6-4 6-4 

Qualifiers

 D'AGOSTINO, Stefano [14]
 6-2 3-6 [10-7] 

 NOCE, Gabriele Maria [2]
 6-1 6-3 

 RIBECAI, Michele [3]
 6-0 6-1 

 MICELI, Marco [4]
 6-2 6-2 

 LORUSSO, Lorenzo [5]
 6-4 7-5 

 DEL PINO, Mateo [6]
 6-4 3-6 [10-7] 

 ORTENZI, Gian Marco [7]
 6-1 7-5 

 CARUSO, Antonio [8]
 7-5 6-1 

* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 BACALONI, Andrea
2 NOCE, Gabriele Maria
3 RIBECAI, Michele
4 MICELI, Marco
5 LORUSSO, Lorenzo
6 DEL PINO, Mateo
7 ORTENZI, Gian Marco
8 CARUSO, Antonio

9 MINIGHINI, Daniele
10 MILITI RIBALDI, Andrea
11 PLUNGER, Manuel
13 CIAVARELLA, Niccolo
14 D'AGOSTINO, Stefano
15 BOGO, Enrique
16 MAZZOLA, Filippo
17 FONDRIEST, Matteo

# Alternates Replacing
1 MYKHAILOV, Volodymyr COCCIOLI, Alessandro

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  08 JUN 2024 19:12 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 PIZZIGONI, Massimo (ITA)
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Krzysztof Malczyk


